
INTERilATIONAL MARI NE GERTIFIGATION I NSTITUTE
Intemational Non-Profit Association

Rue Abb6 Cuype* 3 / 8-1040 Bruxelles / Belsqu€ t Fon +32, .ffi11:i:;-,t:r:AiK::i

W tr"r"try 
""16{7 

ttrat 0tr" prcJuc( lulon a"oufacturel Ly

[/S Sao"A"d"
Mouu,nej 52 - DK-9800 H,I@RRING - DENM,AR6{

fr!.ecreation"I Cr"{t
MIT SK[ts ER [-,4,DET.N[ED [-ffi/

Scope

Module type
Boat type
Boat design category

Length of hull [m]
Beam of hull (Craft) [m]
Loaded displacement mass [kgl
Maximum rated engine power [kW]
Number of persons rccommended
Maximum recommended load [kgl
Certificate number BSTEH002

meels ttre regairements o{ (tre R.ecreafioool Cr"ft Diructi"t 94/25/EC a"
o-tol"l by 2005/44/EC in acoorf,aoce wi(tr (tre Essential Sa{ety

Resa;remeob 5,2,{o, Sabil;ty "ol F"""L"",J "nJ 5"5 f", Euoyoo.y aod

'lff ?p',
ing Director)

lBody : 0609
2016-06-02
identified as
2016 Model

References to the relevant standard(s) used are given on the Declaration of Conformity

NBN ISO/CEI 17065 accredited organisation - Certificate No 228-PROD

Design & Construction
Aa

Power IB
C

11,99

3,40

23775
25

9

775


