

INTERNATIONAL MARINE CERTIFICATION INSTITUTE

International Non-Profit Association

Rue Abbé Cuypers 3 / B-1040 Bruxelles / Belgique / Fon +32 2 741 6836 / Fax +32 2 741 2418 www.imci.org / info@imci.org

EXAMINATION REPORT

We hereby certify that the product below manufactured by

I/S Stenshede

Houenvej 52 - DK-9800 HJØRRING - DENMARK

Recreational Craft

MIT SKIB ER LADET MED LIV

Scope Design &	& Construction
Module type	Aa
Boat type	Power IB
Boat design category	C
Length of hull [m]	11,99
Beam of hull (Craft) [m]	3,40
Loaded displacement mass [kg]	23775
Maximum rated engine power [kW]	25
Number of persons recommended	9
Maximum recommended load [kg]	775
Certificate number	BSTEH002

meets the requirements of the Recreational Craft Directive 94/25/EC as amended by 2003/44/EC in accordance with the Essential Safety Requirements 3.2 for Stability and Freeboard and 3.3 for Buoyancy and Flotation



This certificate is valid for craft identified as

2016 Model

References to the relevant standard(s) used are given on the Declaration of Conformity

NBN ISO/CEI 17065 accredited organisation - Certificate No 228-PROD